

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 682 OF 2012

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUNIL KUMAR

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2013 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.  
(mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post on Monday, the 2nd September, 2013.

|(Mahabir Singh)  
| Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
| Court Master

(Matter is shown for listing on 20.09.2013)